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Joukkue Ampuja L sarja1 sarja2 tulos yht.tulos

1 Res. Ups. Eronen Marko 89 89 178 504

Vienola Hannu L 87 89 176

Isohannu Esko 73 77 150

2 Tampionkadun Tähtääjät Suonpää Jouko 90 85 175 504

Eloranta Eero L 84 85 169

Suonpää Heikki 79 81 160

3 Vihteljärven Metsästysseura Rajala Olavi L 88 87 175 467

Korkeakoski V-M 65 84 149

Rajala Kalevi 79 64 143

4 Koeampumalaitos Järviniemi Aulis 85 73 158 447

Prusi Päivi 76 72 148

Punkari Matti 77 64 141

5 Kuntsari Alppi Matti 84 86 170 439

Mustajärvi Tapio 73 77 150

Alarotu Tapani 70 49 119

6 Kankaanpään Elementti Halmela Jani 73 68 141 413

Elers Pekka 71 67 138

Sillanpää Marko 63 71 134

7 Reserviläiset Kujansuu Olli 75 75 150 394

Lång Jorma 60 66 126

Myllylä Pertti L 51 67 118

8 Works Rämö Jukka 62 60 122 353

Rajakallio Kalevi 65 54 119

Vuorenmaa Vesa 63 49 112

9 Kuntsari 2 Rahikka Aimo L 60 58 118 207

Uusihonko Mirjami 32 57 89

10 Tampionkadun Tähtääjät 2 Eloranta Oskari L 80 76 156 156

11 Hirvenhiihtäjät Kulmala Jouko 68 72 140 140

12 Kankaanpään Elementti 2 Kuusniemi Juha 59 69 128 128

13 Works 2 Rantala Raimo 52 51 103 128

Viitanen Matti 19 6 25



    

Ampuja Joukkue lisenssi=L sarja1 sarja2 tulos  

1 Eronen Marko Res. Ups. 89 89 178

2 Vienola Hannu Res. Ups. L 87 89 176

3 Rajala Olavi Vihteljärven Metsästysseura L 88 87 175

4 Suonpää Jouko Tampionkadun Tähtääjät 90 85 175

5 Alppi Matti Kuntsari 84 86 170

6 Eloranta Eero Tampionkadun Tähtääjät L 84 85 169

7 Suonpää Heikki Tampionkadun Tähtääjät 79 81 160

8 Järviniemi Aulis Koeampumalaitos 85 73 158

9 Eloranta Oskari Tampionkadun Tähtääjät L 80 76 156

10 Mustajärvi Tapio Kuntsari 73 77 150

11 Isohannu Esko Res. Ups. 73 77 150

12 Kujansuu Olli Reserviläiset 75 75 150

13 Korkeakoski V-M Vihteljärven Metsästysseura 65 84 149

14 Prusi Päivi Koeampumalaitos 76 72 148

15 Rajala Kalevi Vihteljärven Metsästysseura 79 64 143

16 Halmela Jani Kankaanpään Elementti 73 68 141

17 Punkari Matti Koeampumalaitos 77 64 141

18 Kulmala Jouko Hirvenhiihtäjät 68 72 140

19 Elers Pekka Kankaanpään Elementti 71 67 138

20 Sillanpää Marko Kankaanpään Elementti 63 71 134

21 Kuusniemi Juha Kankaanpään Elementti 59 69 128

22 Lång Jorma Reserviläiset 60 66 126

23 Rämö Jukka Works 62 60 122

24 Rajakallio Kalevi Works 65 54 119

25 Alarotu Tapani Kuntsari 70 49 119

26 Myllylä Pertti Reserviläiset L 51 67 118

27 Rahikka Aimo Kuntsari L 60 58 118

28 Vuorenmaa Vesa Works 63 49 112

29 Rantala Raimo Works 52 51 103

30 Uusihonko Mirjami Kuntsari 32 57 89

31 Viitanen Matti Works 19 6 25


